HUPFER

Stationary shelving set norm 20 with slatted we make work flow

shelf

Technical data

Modular dimension:

Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report)

Weight:

Width:
Q\\\\\\\\\‘-\\\\‘\\ Depth:

Height:

Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.

Rinsing basket for cleaning, transport, storage and provision of various ENT instruments.

150 mm
955 kgCOMDe
33 kg

3250 mm
300 mm
2000 mm

Basket in hygienic design for easy cleaning, made of high-quality, electro-polished stainless steel round material,

wall made of finely perforated plates. Base and removable lid with twist lock, made of welded mesh. Basket

interior with instrument holders made of rubber and separately closable rinsing basket for small parts.
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