

Stationary shelving set norm 20 with slatted shelf

Technical data



Modular dimension:	150 mm
Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report)	703 kgCO ₂ e
Weight:	33 kg
Width:	3250 mm
Depth:	300 mm
Height:	2000 mm

Similar to illustration, technical modifications reserved. Without decoration.

Rinsing basket for cleaning, transport, storage and provision of various ENT instruments.

Basket in hygienic design for easy cleaning, made of high-quality, electro-polished stainless steel round material, wall made of finely perforated plates. Base and removable lid with twist lock, made of welded mesh. Basket interior with instrument holders made of rubber and separately closable rinsing basket for small parts.